
 
Comberton Ramblers 

 
January – May 2023 Walk Programme / 10.15 a.m. start time 

 
 

 
 

 
Date Leaders Walk 
Sunday 1st January 2023  

 
 

Coton. 5.5 miles.  Meet at St Peters 
Church, 74 High Street, Coton. 
CB23 7PL 
 

Sunday 15th January 2023 
 

 
 
 

Orwell.  5 miles.  Meet at The 
Chequers public house, 22 Town Green 
Road, Orwell. SG8 5QL 
 

Sunday 29th January 2023  
 
 

Therfield.  6 miles.  Meet at The Fox & 
Duck public house, The Green, 
Therfield. SG8 9PN 
 

Sunday 12th February 2023  
 
 

Fowlmere.  5 miles.  Meet at The 
Chequers public house, 22 Town Green 
Road, Fowlmere. SG8 7SR 
 

Sunday 26th February 2023     
 
 
 
  

 
 

Great Chishill.  5.75 miles. Meet at 
The Pheasant public house, 24 Heydon 
Road, Great Chishill. SG8 8SR 
 

Sunday 12th March 2023  
 
 

Little Wilbraham.  5 miles. Meet at 
The Hole in the Wall public house 2 
High Street, Little Wilbraham.  
CB21 5JY 
 

Sunday 26th March 2023  
 
 

Clayhithe.  5 miles.  Meet at The 
Bridge Restaurant, Clayhithe Road,  
Waterbeach.  CB25  9HZ 
 

Sunday 9th April 2023 
Easter Sunday  

 
 
 

Debden.  5 miles.  Meet at The Village 
Hall, Mill Road, Debden.  CB11 3LE 
 
 

Sunday 23rd April 2023  
 
 

Boxworth. 6 miles.  Meet at The 
Golden Ball public house, 35 High 
Street, Boxworth. CB23 4LY 
 

Sunday 7th May 2023  
 
 

Nuthampstead. 6 Miles. Meet at The 
Woodman public house, Nuthampstead. 
Nr Royston. SG8 8NB 
 

Sunday 21st May 2023  
 
 

Dry Drayton. 5 miles.  Meet at The 
Church of St Peter & St Paul, Park 
Street, Dry Drayton. CB23 8BZ 

 


